Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

Cﬂ-!ll!\'mceé

32.320.20

MALIBU
MALIBU, sunglasses, blue

145x5x3cm

0.0304 kg

0.03608 kg

0

250/50/1

0.405 mx0.245 mx0.947 m
9.02 kg

8605040096161
900410910000

171



